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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 8 karla, 200m baksund Opinn
21.10.2023 - 11:24 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 2:04.08 Kristinn Þórarinsson FJÖL 31.10.2013
Íslandsmet 1:52.90 Orn Arnarson SH Valencia (ESP) 14.12.2000
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:54.23 Orn Arnarson SH Lisbon (POR) 9.12.1999
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 2:02.74 Brynjólfur Óli Karlsson UBK Hafnarfoerdur 18.11.2016

EM : 1:57.03  /  NM-B 18 +: 2:00.33;  14 - 17: 2:03.04  /  ÍM : 2:30.88
Stig: FINA 2021

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m 150m 200m

Opinn

1. Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson06 ÍRB 1:58.95 700 NMA 27.88 30.11 30.48 30.48
nýtt mótsmet

2. Bergur Fáfnir Bjarnason 06 SH 2:07.53 568 ÍM 29.20 31.81 32.99 33.53
3. Adam Leó Tómasson 07 SH 2:14.63 482 ÍM 31.83 35.03 34.63 33.14
4. Daði Rafn Falsson 08 ÍRB 2:14.90 480 ÍM 31.45 34.57 35.05 33.83
5. Örn Ægisson 06 Ármann 2:21.87 412 ÍM 32.75 36.08 37.11 35.93
6. Halldór Ingi Hafþórsson 08 SH 2:23.44 399 ÍM 32.95 36.52 37.52 36.45
7. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 2:30.18 347 ÍM 34.21 37.98 39.41 38.58
8. Matthias Máni Waagfjörð 08 SH 2:30.52 345 ÍM 34.84 37.96 39.69 38.03
9. Andri Ólafsson 09 SH 2:32.58 331 36.03 39.33 39.82 37.40

10. Vanja Djurovic 09 Breiðablik 2:33.07 328 36.15 38.97 39.84 38.11
11. Jón Ingvar Eyþórsson 10 Breiðablik 2:38.00 298 36.28 40.10 41.05 40.57
12. Timotei Roland Randhawa10 KR 2:49.70 241 39.87 43.60 44.58 41.65
13. Ívan Elí Ólafsson 10 Óðinn 2:50.16 239 40.51 43.70 44.40 41.55
14. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 ÍRB 2:50.40 238 41.23 43.86 44.33 40.98
15. Jón Ingi Einarsson 11 Óðinn 3:01.09 198 43.44 46.48 48.14 43.03
16. Hólmar Loki Ragnarsson 11 Ármann 3:26.13 134 51.80

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Jón Ingvar Eyþórsson 10 Breiðablik 2:38.00 298 36.28 40.10 41.05 40.57
2. Timotei Roland Randhawa10 KR 2:49.70 241 39.87 43.60 44.58 41.65
3. Ívan Elí Ólafsson 10 Óðinn 2:50.16 239 40.51 43.70 44.40 41.55
4. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 ÍRB 2:50.40 238 41.23 43.86 44.33 40.98
5. Jón Ingi Einarsson 11 Óðinn 3:01.09 198 43.44 46.48 48.14 43.03
6. Hólmar Loki Ragnarsson 11 Ármann 3:26.13 134 51.80

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Daði Rafn Falsson 08 ÍRB 2:14.90 480 ÍM 31.45 34.57 35.05 33.83
2. Halldór Ingi Hafþórsson 08 SH 2:23.44 399 ÍM 32.95 36.52 37.52 36.45
3. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 2:30.18 347 ÍM 34.21 37.98 39.41 38.58
4. Matthias Máni Waagfjörð 08 SH 2:30.52 345 ÍM 34.84 37.96 39.69 38.03
5. Andri Ólafsson 09 SH 2:32.58 331 36.03 39.33 39.82 37.40
6. Vanja Djurovic 09 Breiðablik 2:33.07 328 36.15 38.97 39.84 38.11

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson06 ÍRB 1:58.95 700 NMA 27.88 30.11 30.48 30.48
nýtt mótsmet

2. Bergur Fáfnir Bjarnason 06 SH 2:07.53 568 ÍM 29.20 31.81 32.99 33.53
3. Adam Leó Tómasson 07 SH 2:14.63 482 ÍM 31.83 35.03 34.63 33.14
4. Örn Ægisson 06 Ármann 2:21.87 412 ÍM 32.75 36.08 37.11 35.93


